














DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING

Value Added course (IV Year)

Student list
Name of the course :

Course Coordinator: Ms.K.Kalpana/AP/CIVIL & Ms.L.Kiruthika/AP/CIVIL
Academic Year: 2023-2024

IV YEAR STUDENTS
SL.NO ROLL NO STUDENT NAME

1. 812420103001 ARAVIND S
2. 812420103002 ATCHAYA T

3. 812420103003 FAISAL AHAMED A

4. 812420103004 GUNABALAN S

5. 812420103006 JATHAULLAH A

6. 812420103007 MOHAMED IBRAHIM M

7. 812420103008 MOHAMED MUKFIL SHINAN

8. 812420103009 MOHAMED RAAFI R

9. 812420103011 MOHAMMAD ASLAM A

10. 812420103012 NISHANTHININ

11. 812420103013 NITHISH M

12. 812420103014 RISHIKESHT

13. 812420103015 SABARINATHAN L

14. 812420103016 SHEIK MOHAMED A

15. 812420103017 SURESH KUMAR P

16. 812420103018 THAMARAI SELVAN S

17. 812420103019 VIJAYAKUMAR P

18. 812420103301 ABDU AZIZ M

M T
INSTITUTIONS

State WW|

« t *MK ><

AutoCAD for Civil Engineers - Planning and Structural Detailing
Course Code: CE23242

M.I.E.T. ENGINEERING COLLEGE
(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi. Affiliated to Anna University. Chennai) .

UG - CSE, EEE & MECH Programs Accredited by NBA, New Delhi
Accredited with -At-’ grade by NA AC 

An ISO 9001:2015Cerhtied tasttattion
Recognized by UGC under section 2(f) S 12(B) of UGC Act, 1956
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SL.NO ROLL NO STUDENT NAME
19. 812420103302 ABDUL LATHEEF S

20. 812420103303 ABDUL RAHMAN

21. 812420103305 AK1LAN A

22. 812420103306 ARUNKUMAR S

23. 812420103307 ASIFK

24. 812420103308 AZHAGAR S

25. 812420103309 BEER MOHAMED J

26. 812420103310 CHI BU ANTON YA

27. 812420103311 FA1ZUL AHAMED A

28. 812420103312 GANESAN P

29. 812420103313 GURUPRASATH V

30. 812420103314 HARIS1DDHARTH K

31. 812420103315 HARSATH AHAMED R

32. 812420103316 JAYABHARATHI V

33. 812420103318 KEVIN JACK J

34. 812420103319 KUTHRATH NIYAS M

35. 812420103320 LEO BENJAM1NE JK

36. 812420103321 MANIMARAN R

37. 812420103322 MOHAMED FAHAD S

38. 812420103323 MOHAMED FAIZAL S

39. 812420103324 MOHAMED JAFAR ALI A

40. 812420103325 MOHAMED KHALID RAJA H

41. 812420103326 MOHAMED RAHIMUDEEN K

42. 812420103327 MOHAMED THAJMIL M

43. 812420103328 MOSHIGAN V

MlY
INSTITUTIONS

SinxeiMt

M.I.E.T. ENGINEERING COLLEGE
(Approved by AfCTt New Delhi. Affiliated to Anna University. Chennai} 

UG - CSE, EEE & MECH Programa Accredited by NBA, New Delhi 
Accredited with ‘A-*-’ grade by NAAC 

An ISO SOOtiZO-iS Certified tnstitation
Recognized by UGC under section 2(f) «, 12(H) of UGC Act, iftftS
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Course Code: CE23242

Course Coordinator: Ms.K.Kalpana/AP/CIVIL & Mrs.L.Kiruthika/AP/CIVIL

Academic Year: 2023 - 2024

S.No. Roll No. Name of the Candidate Signature

1 E1201001 ARAVIND S
2 E1211002 ATCHAYA T
3 E121I003 FAISAL AHAMED A
4 E121I004 GUNABALANS
5 E1211006 JATHAULLAHA
6 E1211007 MOHAMED IBRAHIM M
7 E1211008 MOHAMED MUKFIL SHINAN
8 MOHAMED RAAFI RE12I1009

E1211011 MOHAMMAD ASLAM A
E1211012 NISHANTHINI N

11 E12I1013 NITHISH M
12 E1211014 RISHIKESH T
13 E12110I5 SABARINATHAN L
14 E1211016 SHEIK MOHAMED A
15 E1211017 SURESH KUMAR P

^2.16 E12I1018 THAMARA1 SELVAN S

E2211021 ABDUL LATHEEF S
E2211022 ABDUL RAHMAN

4^^E2211024 AKILAN A21
E2211025 ARUNKUMARS22
E2211026 ASIF K23
E221 1027 AZHAGAR S
E2211028 BEER MOHAMED J
E2211029 CHIBUANTONY A
E2211030 FAIZUL AHAMED A
E2211031 GANESAN P

DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING 
Value Added course 
Student Willing list

Name of the Course: AutoCAD for Civil Engineers - Planning and Structural Detailing
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DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING

Certificate Program (IV Year)
Attendance Sheet

IV YEAR STUDENTS

STUDENT NAME
ARAVIND S1. fib

E1211002 ATCHAYA T2.
E1211003 FAISAL AHAMED A3.
E1211004 GUNABALAN S4.

E1211006 JATHAULLAH A5. /

E12I1007 MOHAMED IBRAHIM M6. T4
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E1211011 MOHAMMAD ASLAM A9.
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E1211012 NISHANTHININ10.
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Name of the course: AutoCAD for Civil Engineers — Planning and Structural Detailing 
Course Coordinator: Ms.K.Kalpana/AP/CIVIL & Mrs.L.Kiruthika/AP/CIVIL 
Course Code: CE23242
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STUDENT NAME

FAIZUL AHAMED A27.

E2211031 GANESAN P28.z.-
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DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING 

Value Added course ( Academic Year: 2023 – 2024) 

Student list 

Name of the course : Bar Bending Schedule 
Course Code: CE232403 

Course Coordinators: Dr. K. Pandi, AP/Civil ,Mr. S. Arun Sahaya Raj, AP/Civil. 

 

SL.NO ROLL NO STUDENT NAME 

1.  E1181001 Abdul Rahuman B 

2.  E1181002 Abuthalip A 

3.  E1181003 Jiyavudeen S 

4.  E1181005 Mohamed Aslam S 

5.  E1181006 Mohamed Halidh M.A 

6.  E1181007 Mohamed Hisham  K.H 

7.  E1181008 Mohamed Ibrahim. A 

8.  E1181009 Mohamed Ishak M 

9.  E1181010 Mohamed Malik J 

10.  E1181011 Mohamed Natheem  M 

11.  E1181012 Mohamed Rizwan A 

12.  E1181013 Pugalenthi. M 

13.  E1181014 Riyas Ahmed. M 

14.  E1181015 Siva A 

15.  E1181016 Subash. S 

16.  E1181017 Ubayathulla. A 



SL.NO ROLL NO STUDENT NAME 

17.  E1181019 Venkateshwaran.G 

18.  E1181020 Vignesh  M 

19.  E2191023 Aathif Navidh. A 

20.  E2191024 Abdul Haris I 

21.  E2191025 Abdullah A 

22.  E2191026 Abdul Rahman.S 

23.  E2191027 Ajmeerkhan 

24.  E2191028 Angelin sineha. J 

25.  E2191030 Asifa Begam.B 

26.  E2191032 Elango S 

27.  E2191033 Irshadh Ahamed.S 

28.  E2191034 Logeshwari. U 

29.  E2191035 Maheshwaran M 

30.  E2191036 Maheshwaran.M 

31.  E2191037 Mogamed Shafir. S 

32.  E2191038 Mohamed Arifkhan J 

33.  E2191039 Mohamed Askar Abbas T.S 

34.  E2191040 Mohamed Aslam M 

35.  E2191041 Mohamed Usman Ali M 

36.  E2191042 Mohammed Fazil  N 

37.  E2191043 Mohammed Jabar.A 

38.  E2191044 Monicka P M 

39.  E2191046 Nowfil Riswan S 

40.  E2191048 Ramkumar B 



SL.NO ROLL NO STUDENT NAME 

41.  E2191050 Vasim Khan M 

42.  M3181065 Vignesh S 

43.  E2191052 Yasar Kamaldeeen  M 

44.  M3181053  Yasar Arafath M 

45.  E2191054 Yogeshwaran.D 

46.  E2191048 Mohamed Sheik Rasith M.A 

47.  M3181055 Ajith kumar S 

48.  M3181056 Arockia Jerin A 

49.  M3181057 Bheer Mohamed S 

50.  M3181058 Guna T 

51.  M3181059 Pandi R 

52.  M3181060 Ragul L 

53.  M3181061 Sangavi S 

54.  M3181062 Sindhanai Selvi  S  

55.  M3181063 Suresh. M 

56.  M3181064 Syed Mohamed K 

57.  M3181065 Thoubig Mohammed A 

58.  M3181066 Mohamed Ansari A 

59.  M3181067 Sakthivel M 

60.  E3161068 Hariharan .J 

 

 

 

 







 

DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING 

VALUE ADDED COURSE - Syllabus 

Name of the Course: Revit Structure and Revit Architecture in Building Information Modelling 

Course Code: CE23244 

Course Coordinator: Mrs.L.Kiruthika/AP/Civil 

Academic Year: 2023 - 2024 

 

SL.NO ROLL NO STUDENT NAME 

1.  E1211001 Mohammed Rifayudeen.S 

2.  E1211002 Prasanth S 

3.  E1211003 Ramkumar R 

4.  E1211004 Sharul Anoor A 

5.  E1211005 Sudharsan.V 

6.  E2221008 Insteen Williams.A 

7.  E2221009 Jayasurya E 

8.  E2221010 Jegan E 

9.  E2221011 Krishnamoorthy.K 

10.  E2221012 Manoj V 

11.  E2221013 Mohammed Ashiq.S 

12.  E2221014 Mohamed Umar S 

13.  E2221015 Prakash muthu A 

14.  E2221016 Rahmathullahabdulbasith M 

15.  E2221017 Sukish.M 

16.  E2221018 Ruthran S 

17.  E2221019 Vishnu kumar.C 



SL.NO ROLL NO STUDENT NAME 

18.  E2221020 Irfan Ahamed. T 

19.  E2221021 Vasanthagurubalan T 

20.  E3211007 Vetrivel A 

21.  E1221001 Dhamotharan P 

22.  E1221002 Manikandan M 

23.  E1221003 Manikandan R 

24.  E1221004 Mohamed Ismail S 

25.  E1221005 Mohammed Shaheel S 

26.  E1221006 Pandiselvam S 

27.  E1221007 Pradeep Harish V 

28.  E1221008 Rasiq Ferose M 

29.  E1221009 Sahul Hameed M 

30.  E1221010 Sheik Mohamed F 

31.  E1221011 Vivin Joes D 

32.  E2231014 Abdul Latheef R 

33.  E2231016 Mohamed Yasir A 

34.  E2231017 Mohammed Anis K 

35.  E2231018 Sakariya Vairamuthu S 

36.  E2231020 Vigneswaran V 

37.  E1201014 Muhammad Aslam A 

38.  E1201020 Thamarai Selvan S 

39.  E221019 Kevin Jack J 

40.  E1201004 Atchaya T 

 

 

 
 







 

 
Department of Computer Science and Engineering 

Student willing list 

Name of the course: WEB  ESSENTIALS 

Course Code:CS23241 

 

Program Coordinators: Mrs.M.Bharathi, AP/CSE  

                                            

                                             

Academic Year: 2023-2024 

 

SL. 

NO 
REGISTER  NO STUDENT NAME WILLLING 

1.  812421104001 AARTHI M   

2.  812421104003 ABDUL AJEES A   

3.  812421104004 ABDUL HAMITH N   

4.  812421104005 ABDUL RASHEED A   

5.  812421104006 AHAMED SYED HAMEED A   

6.  812421104007 AMRIN THABASUM S   

7.  812421104008 ANBU G K   

8.  812421104009 ANEESHA FATHIMA Z   

9.  812421104011 ARUMUGAM K   

10.  812421104012 ASHKHAR AHAMED J   

11.  812421104013 ATCHAYA S   

12.  812421104014 AZHAGOVIYAN A   

13.  812421104015 BOOBATHI A   

14.  812421104016 CHARUMATHI K   

15.  812421104017 DEVANANDH R   

16.  812421104018 DINESH KUMAR K   



 

SL. 

NO 
REGISTER  NO STUDENT NAME WILLLING 

17.  812421104019 DURAIMURUGAN G   

18.  812421104020 ELAVARASAN R   

19.  812421104021 FAISHAL SAHAANA N   

20.  812421104023 GAYATHRI K   

21.  812421104024 GOKILA B   

22.  812421104026 GOVARDAN N A   

23.  812421104027 GUHAN R   

24.  812421104028 HAJA MOHAIDEEN J   

25.  812421104029 HAMEEDHUL ASHIKEEN M   

26.  812421104030 HARINI G G   

27.  812421104031 HARINI K   

28.  812421104032 HAROON RAHMAN J   

29.  812421104033 HARRIS J   

30.  812421104034 INDHUMATHI A   

31.  812421104035 ISMAIL S   

32.  812421104036 JANARTHAN R   

33.  812421104038 JOSPHIN MARY S   

34.  812421104040 KANNAN S   

35.  812421104041 KARAN R   

36.  812421104043 KATHIRAVAN T   

37.  812421104044 KEERTHANA R   

38.  812421104045 KISHORE E   

39.  812421104046 KOWSIKA S   

40.  812421104047 KRUTHIKA ROZHINI K   

41.  812421104049 MAHESHWARI R   

42.  812421104050 MANIKANDAN V   

43.  812421104051 MANIMEGALAI M   



 

SL. 

NO 
REGISTER  NO STUDENT NAME WILLLING 

44.  812421104052 MEENA S   

45.  812421104053 MOHAMED ARSATH S   

46.  812421104054 MOHAMED ARSHATH J   

47.  812421104055 MOHAMED ASHIK S   

48.  812421104056 MOHAMED ASMAL S   

49.  812421104057 MOHAMED FOUZI M   

50.  812421104059 MOHAMED JAVID M   

51.  812421104061 MOHAMED THOUFIC B   

52.  812421104062 MOHAMMED HASHIM Z   

53.  812421104063 MOHAMMED SHAMEEM M   

54.  812421104064 MOHAMMED SUHAIL M   

55.  812421104065 MOHANACHANDRAN M   

56.  812421104066 MONIKA R   

57.  812421104067 MUKIL AKASH S   

58.  812421104068 MUKILARASAN P   

59.  812421104070 NISHAR AHAMED A   

60.  812421104071 NITHARSHAN VS   

61.  812421104072 NITHYA HARINI R   

62.  812421104073 NOORUL JISRA M   

63.  812421104074 NOORUL MOUFICA M   

64.  812421104075 PARANTHAGACHOZHAN K   

65.  812421104076 PARKAVI P   

66.  812421104077 POTRISELVAN I   

67.  812421104078 PRATHAP J   

68.  812421104079 PRAVEEN KUMAR S   

69.  812421104080 PREMKUMAR R   

70.  812421104081 PRIYANKA V   



 

SL. 

NO 
REGISTER  NO STUDENT NAME WILLLING 

71.  812421104082 RAJA RAM P   

72.  812421104083 RAMAJAYAM K   

73.  812421104084 RANJITHA R   

74.  812421104085 RASHEEDA REESHMAN M   

75.  812421104086 RINOSIYA BEGUM K   

76.  812421104087 SABARIVASAN M   

77.  812421104088 SAFRIN SHAHANA A   

78.  812421104090 SAMEEHA AFRIN A   

79.  812421104091 SANTHOSH N 
  

80.  812421104092 SATHIYA K   

81.  812421104093 SATHIYA SHREE R   

82.  812421104094 SHAMEEM IMTHEYAS M S   

83.  812421104095 SHAMINA D   

84.  812421104096 SHANMUGAPRIYA R   

85.  812421104097 SHANMUGARAJESHWARA N K   

86.  812421104098 SHARANYA J   

87.  812421104100 SHUBIKSHA K   

88.  812421104101 SIBI J   

89.  812421104102 SINDHU S   

90.  812421104103 SNEHA L S   

91.  812421104104 SOORYAPPRIYA M   

92.  812421104105 SRINITHI J   

93.  812421104106 SRIRAM C   

94.  812421104107 SRI RAM PANDIAN T   

95.  812421104108 SUDHARSANAM V   

96.  812421104110 SUSMITHA S   

97.  812421104111 TAMIL SELVAN K   



 

SL. 

NO 
REGISTER  NO STUDENT NAME WILLLING 

98.  812421104112 THOUFEEQ ELAHI A   

99.  812421104113 TIMPIL S   

100.  812421104114 VAITHEESWARI K   

101.  812421104115 VENKATESAN A   

102.  812421104116 VENKATESH R   

103.  812421104117 VICTOR BENADICT V   

104.  812421104118 VIGNESH A   

105.  812421104119 VIGNESHWARAN P   

106.  812421104120 VIMALRAJ V   

107.  812421104121 VINOTHAGAN V   

108.  812421104122 VINOTHKANNA V   

109.  812421104301 AJAY A   

110.  812421104302 ARUNNISHANTH N   

111.  812421104304 BAVADHARANI G   

112.  812421104305 ELIYAS N   

113.  812421104307 PRAVIN S K   

114.  812421104308 RANJITH S   

115.  812421104309 REVATHI D   

116.  812421104310 SANDRA JESSICAH S   

117.  812421104311 SRI DHANUSH BALAJI J   

118.  812421104312 VIJAY M   

119.  812421104701 NIHAL ASFER K   

120.  812420104001 ABDUL BASITH ALI M  

121.  812420104002 ABDUL FAYAS N  

122.  812420104003 ABDULKALAM S  

123.  812420104004 ABDULLAH B  

124.  812420104005 ABDUL RAHMAN M  



 

SL. 

NO 
REGISTER  NO STUDENT NAME WILLLING 

125.  812420104006 ABDUL WAASHIM T  

126.  812420104007 ABU FIRNAS A  

127.  812420104008 AHAMED SAMEER H  

128.  812420104009 AKIL KRISHNAN A  

129.  812420104011 ANAS MOHAMED J   

130.  812420104012 ANUDHARSHINI D   

131.  812420104013 ARAVINDH M   

132.  812420104014 ARUN N   

133.  812420104015 ARUNKUMAR E   

134.  812420104016 AZARUDEEN S   

135.  812420104017 BALAGURU N  

136.  812420104018 BALA KARTHIKEYAN S  

137.  812420104019 BHUVANESHWARI M  

138.  812420104020 DAYANITHI T  

139.  812420104021 DEEPAK P I  

140.  812420104022 DHARNESH R  

141.  812420104023 DHARSHINI K  

142.  812420104024 DINESH KUMAR D  

143.  812420104025 GEETHPRIYAN K  

144.  812420104026 GOBINATH S  

145.  812420104027 GOKUL G  

146.  812420104028 GOMATHI C  

147.  812420104029 GUHAN S  

148.  812420104030 HAJA SHEIK ALLAUDEEN M  

149.  812420104031 HAJEE ALI A  

150.  812420104032 HARIHARASUDHAN K  

151.  812420104033 IJAS AHAMED T  



 

SL. 

NO 
REGISTER  NO STUDENT NAME WILLLING 

152.  812420104034 IMTHIYAS HUG I  

153.  812420104035 JAVIDAKBAR H A  

154.  812420104037 JOHN ZEON E  

155.  812420104038 KARTHIKEYAN J  

156.  812420104039 KARUPPASAMY M  

157.  812420104040 KAVIYA S  

158.  812420104041 KAVIYABHARATHI G  

159.  812420104042 KRISHNASAMY P  

160.  812420104043 LEELAVINOTH D  

161.  812420104044 MADHUBALA S  

162.  812420104047 MOHAMED ALJATH N  

163.  812420104048 MOHAMED ANAS J  

164.  812420104049 MOHAMED ARABATH S  

165.  812420104050 MOHAMED ASARAF S  

166.  812420104051 MOHAMED ASIK B  

167.  812420104052 MOHAMED EJAS M  

168.  812420104053 MOHAMED FAYAZ E  

169.  812420104054 MOHAMED MUHSIN H  

170.  812420104055 MOHAMED NASIF M  

171.  812420104056 MOHAMED RAFEEK M  

172.  812420104057 MOHAMED RAZICK J  

173.  812420104059 MOHAMED SARFUDEEN A  

174.  812420104060 MOHAMED TAWFEEQ S  

175.  812420104061 MOHAMED THASLEEM A  

176.  812420104062 MOHAMED YUNUS K  

177.  812420104063 MOHAN B  

178.  812420104064 MUFTHI MOHAMED M  



 

SL. 

NO 
REGISTER  NO STUDENT NAME WILLLING 

179.  812420104065 MURALI R  

180.  812420104066 NASREEN BANU A  

181.  812420104067 NIRANJAN S  

182.  812420104068 NOORUL SAMIMA A  

183.  812420104069 PAVITHRA S  

184.  812420104070 PREETHI C  

185.  812420104071 PREM SRI DEV M   

186.  812420104072 PRIYADHARSHINI R   

187.  812420104073 RAHMATHULLAH A   

188.  812420104074 RAMYA E   

189.  812420104075 RIYASDEEN A   

190.  812420104076 RIYAZ AHAMED S  

191.  812420104077 SABARIVASAN N  

192.  812420104078 SAMSON A  

193.  812420104079 SANJAY S  

194.  812420104080 SANJAY V  

195.  812420104081 SANTHOSHKUMAR N  

196.  812420104082 SATHAM HUSSAIN A  

197.  812420104083 SHAIK MOHAMED FAHAD T  

198.  812420104084 SHEIK ABDUL RAJAK M  

199.  812420104085 SHERLY HELEN R  

200.  812420104086 SHIFANA MINAZH S  

201.  812420104087 SHREYA S  

202.  812420104088 SOPHIYA S  

203.  812420104090 SOUNDARYA S  

204.  812420104091 SUBITHA M  

205.  812420104092 SUDARVIZHI S  



 

SL. 

NO 
REGISTER  NO STUDENT NAME WILLLING 

206.  812420104093 SUHAINA R  

207.  812420104094 TEJASHWINI T  

208.  812420104096 VEENA JASMINE R  

209.  812420104097 VENKATESHWARAN E  

210.  812420104098 VISHWANATHAN C  

211.  812420104099 YASAR ARABATH A  

212.  812420104100 YUVARAJ J  

213.  812420104301 ABDUL KALAM J  

214.  812420104303 ANUPRIYA S  

215.  812420104304 DHANISH AHAMED R  

216.  812420104306 HARISHMA K  

217.  812420104309 IYYAPPAN S  

218.  812420104310 JANANI K M  

219.  812420104311 JANA PRASATH B  

220.  812420104312 JEYA PRATHISH M  

221.  812420104313 LOGITHRAJ S  

222.  812420104314 MOHAMED AFRITH I  

223.  812420104315 MOHAMED ANAS K  

224.  812420104316 MOHAMED IRFAN J  

225.  812420104317 MOHAMED JAVITH A  

226.  812420104318 MOHAMED JULPER KHAN M  

227.  812420104320 MOHAN P S  

228.  812420104321 MUTHU MUKILAN P   

229.  812420104325 NAZIR AHAMED K  

230.  812420104327 RAGUNATH T   

231.  812420104328 REFAN M  

232.  812420104329 SANTHOSH G   



 

SL. 

NO 
REGISTER  NO STUDENT NAME WILLLING 

233.  812420104330 SARANMATHI R  

234.  812420104331 SATHIYA PRIYA B  

235.  812420104332 SUDHARSAN M  

236.  812420104334 VINOTHA R  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                                   
Course Coordinator (s)                      HoD/CSE                         

 



 



 



 



 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 



 



 



 



 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 



 



 

 
Student willing list 

 

Program Coordinator: Mrs.A.Getsyal, AP/CSE  

                                                                                

Academic Year: 2023-2024 

 

SL. 

NO 
REGISTER  NO STUDENT NAME WILLING LIST 

1.  812420104001 ABDUL BASITH ALI M 
  

2.  812420104002 ABDUL FAYAS N 
  

3.  812420104003 ABDULKALAM S 
  

4.  812420104004 ABDULLAH B 
  

5.  812420104005 ABDUL RAHMAN M 
  

6.  812420104006 ABDUL WAASHIM T 
  

7.  812420104007 ABU FIRNAS A 
  

8.  812420104008 AHAMED SAMEER H 
  

9.  812420104009 AKIL KRISHNAN A 
  

10.  812420104011 ANAS MOHAMED J 
  

11.  812420104012 ANUDHARSHINI D 
  

12.  812420104013 ARAVINDH M 
  

13.  812420104014 ARUN N 
  

14.  812420104015 ARUNKUMAR E 
  

15.  812420104016 AZARUDEEN S 
  

16.  812420104017 BALAGURU N 
  

17.  812420104018 BALA KARTHIKEYAN S 
  

18.  812420104019 BHUVANESHWARI M 
  

19.  812420104020 DAYANITHI T 
  



 

SL. 

NO 
REGISTER  NO STUDENT NAME WILLING LIST 

20.  812420104021 DEEPAK P I 
  

21.  812420104022 DHARNESH R 
  

22.  812420104023 DHARSHINI K 
  

23.  812420104024 DINESH KUMAR D 
  

24.  812420104025 GEETHPRIYAN K 
  

25.  812420104026 GOBINATH S 
  

26.  
812420104027 GOKUL G 

  

27.  812420104028 GOMATHI C 
  

28.  812420104029 GUHAN S 
  

29.  812420104030 HAJA SHEIK ALLAUDEEN M 
  

30.  812420104031 HAJEE ALI A 
  

31.  812420104032 HARIHARASUDHAN K 
  

32.  812420104033 IJAS AHAMED T 
  

33.  812420104034 IMTHIYAS HUG I 
  

34.  812420104035 JAVIDAKBAR H A 
  

35.  812420104037 JOHN ZEON E 
  

36.  812420104038 KARTHIKEYAN J 
  

37.  812420104039 KARUPPASAMY M 
  

38.  812420104040 KAVIYA S 
  

39.  812420104041 KAVIYABHARATHI G 
  

40.  812420104042 KRISHNASAMY P 
  

41.  812420104043 LEELAVINOTH D 
  

42.  812420104044 MADHUBALA S 
  

43.  812420104047 MOHAMED ALJATH N 
  

44.  812420104048 MOHAMED ANAS J 
  

45.  812420104049 MOHAMED ARABATH S 
  

46.  812420104050 MOHAMED ASARAF S 
  



 

SL. 

NO 
REGISTER  NO STUDENT NAME WILLING LIST 

47.  812420104051 MOHAMED ASIK B 
  

48.  812420104052 MOHAMED EJAS M 
  

49.  812420104053 MOHAMED FAYAZ E 
  

50.  812420104054 MOHAMED MUHSIN H 
  

51.  812420104055 MOHAMED NASIF M 
  

52.  812420104056 MOHAMED RAFEEK M 
  

53.  812420104057 MOHAMED RAZICK J 
  

54.  812420104059 MOHAMED SARFUDEEN A 
  

55.  812420104060 MOHAMED TAWFEEQ S 
  

56.  812420104061 MOHAMED THASLEEM A 
  

57.  812420104062 MOHAMED YUNUS K 
  

58.  812420104063 MOHAN B 
  

59.  812420104064 MUFTHI MOHAMED M 
  

60.  812420104065 MURALI R 
  

61.  812420104066 NASREEN BANU A 
  

62.  812420104067 NIRANJAN S 
  

63.  812420104068 NOORUL SAMIMA A 
  

64.  812420104069 PAVITHRA S 
  

65.  812420104070 PREETHI C 
  

66.  812420104071 PREM SRI DEV M 
  

67.  812420104072 PRIYADHARSHINI R 
  

68.  812420104073 RAHMATHULLAH A 
  

69.  812420104074 RAMYA E 
  

70.  812420104075 RIYASDEEN A 
  

71.  812420104076 RIYAZ AHAMED S 
  

72.  812420104077 SABARIVASAN N 
  

73.  812420104078 SAMSON A 
  



 

SL. 

NO 
REGISTER  NO STUDENT NAME WILLING LIST 

74.  812420104079 SANJAY S 
  

75.  812420104080 SANJAY V 
  

76.  812420104081 SANTHOSHKUMAR N 
  

77.  812420104082 SATHAM HUSSAIN A 
  

78.  812420104083 SHAIK MOHAMED FAHAD T 
  

79.  812420104084 SHEIK ABDUL RAJAK M 
  

80.  812420104085 SHERLY HELEN R 
  

81.  812420104086 SHIFANA MINAZH S 
  

82.  812420104087 SHREYA S 
  

83.  812420104088 SOPHIYA S 
  

84.  812420104090 SOUNDARYA S 
  

85.  812420104091 SUBITHA M 
  

86.  812420104092 SUDARVIZHI S 
  

87.  812420104093 SUHAINA R 
  

88.  812420104094 TEJASHWINI T 
  

89.  812420104096 VEENA JASMINE R 
  

90.  812420104097 VENKATESHWARAN E 
  

91.  812420104098 VISHWANATHAN C 
  

92.  812420104099 YASAR ARABATH A 
  

93.  812420104100 YUVARAJ J 
  

94.  812420104301 ABDUL KALAM J 
  

95.  812420104303 ANUPRIYA S 
  

96.  812420104304 DHANISH AHAMED R 
  

97.  812420104306 HARISHMA K 
  

98.  812420104309 IYYAPPAN S 
  

99.  812420104310 JANANI K M 
  

100.  812420104311 JANA PRASATH B 
  



 

SL. 

NO 
REGISTER  NO STUDENT NAME WILLING LIST 

101.  812420104312 JEYA PRATHISH M 
  

102.  812420104313 LOGITHRAJ S 
  

103.  812420104314 MOHAMED AFRITH I 
  

104.  812420104315 MOHAMED ANAS K 
  

105.  812420104316 MOHAMED IRFAN J 
  

106.  812420104317 MOHAMED JAVITH A 
  

107.  812420104318 MOHAMED JULPER KHAN M 
  

108.  812420104320 MOHAN P S 
  

109.  812420104321 MUTHU MUKILAN P 
  

110.  812420104325 NAZIR AHAMED K 
  

111.  812420104327 RAGUNATH T 
  

112.  812420104328 REFAN M 
  

113.  812420104329 SANTHOSH G 
  

114.  812420104330 SARANMATHI R 
  

115.  812420104331 SATHIYA PRIYA B 
  

116.  812420104332 SUDHARSAN M 
  

117.  812420104334 VINOTHA R 
  

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

                                                                                                        
Course Coordinator (s)                                                                 HoD/CSE      

                    



 

 



 

 



 

 



 

 



 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 



 

 



 

 



















Department Of Electronics And Communication Engineering

Willing Student List

Name Of The Student Verilog & VHDLS.No

1. El 224001 AARTHI A

2. El224002 ABDUL AJISH N

3. El 224003 AGALYA D

4. El224004 ATCHAYA T

5. E1224005 AYYAPPAN G

6. El 224006 CALEP JABEZ.M

7. El 224007 CHANDRU M G

8. E1224008 DHARANI R

9. E1224009 FAAHIM M

10. El 224010 GOPINATH N

11. E1224011 GURUMOORTHI K

12. E1224012 HARIPRASATH P

13. El 224013 HARISH MOHAMMED A

14. E1224014 HARISH T

15. E1224015 JEEVAT

16. E1224016 KAILASA MANICKAM.M

17. E1224017 K ARTHIKE Y AN. S

18. E1224018 KEERTHI VARSHAN P B

19. E1224019 KISHORE KUMAR R

20. El 224020 KISHORE N

Name Of The Course: Introduction To Verilog And VHDL Programming.
Course Code : EC12324
Coordinator: Mrs.P.Gayathri AP/ECE
Academic Year: 2023-2024

Register No.

MLI.E.T. ENGINEERING COLLEGE
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21. El 224021 LOGESWARAN A

22. El 224022 MAHESWARAN T

23. El 224023 MANUSHA S

24. El 224024 MOHAMED ABDULLAH K

25. El 224025 MOHAMED ASWITH A

26. El 224026 MOHAMED HAMTHAN A

27. E1224027 MOHAMED SHAJID.N

28. MOHAMMED SHARIF SEl 224028

29. NASRIN AEl 224029

PARTHIBAN S30. El 224030

RAGAVAN GEl22403131.

RAHEEM MEl22403232.

RIZA AHAMED JEl 22403333.

ROYAL VIGNESHWAR E SEl 22403434.

SEMMOZHIVARMAN PE122403635.

SIVAMANICKAM MEl22403736.

SYED BARVEES JE122403837.

SYED HUSSAIN SE122403938.

VAAZIM AHAMED AE122404039.

VENKADESH PRASATH SE122404140.

VERGIN FRANKIYA KEl22404241.

VIGNESH KUMAR LEl 22404342.

YAHYA BEl 22404443.

YOGESWARI SEl-22404544.

E2224046 ANDREW XAVIER J45.

E2224047 MOHAMED AJMAL M46.

E2224048 MOULESWARI M47.
E2224049 PRAKASH KUMAR S48.

E2224050 SAHUL HAMEED M49.



Ahamed Yaseen S50. 812421106001
812421106002 Alageshwari M51.

Ameen Mohideen S81242110600352.
Asraf All A81242110600553.
Baby Shalini R54. 812421106006
Fahadhu Rilwan A55. 812421106007

812421106008 Farzana Begum M56.
Jayakumar E57. 812421106010
Madhumitha M81242110601258.
Mohamed Amjath S81242110601359.
Mohamed Kaja Bhasith K S60. 812421106014
Mohamed Naufal J81242110601661.
Mohamed Suhaj B81242110601762.
Mohamed Tharik A81242110601863.
Mohamed Vasim Hussain K.81242110601964.
Naveen Kumar N81242110602165.
Pragadeeswaran V81242110602266.
Sanjay V81242110602367.
Sriganth S81242110602668.
Sujith Munna S81242110602869.
Syed Ashik S81242110602970. VVimal R81242110603071.
Vishnu Varthan S81242110603172.
Aadithiya K81242110630173.
Dalvin Guana Raja D81242110630374.
Deva S81242110630475.
Harish V81242110630576.
Maheswari G81242110630677. L
Manjari R81242110630778.
Marimuthu A81242110630879.
Shaik Bareeth M81242110630980.



81. 812421106310 Shanmuganathan S
82. 812421106311 Thowfiqueahamed H
83. 812421106312 Vijay K

Course Coordinator Principal kCE



M.l

1 2 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 1817 19 20
SL.NO ROLL NO STUDENT NAME

812421106001 AHAMED YASEEN.SI
812421106002 ALAGESWARI.M2
812421106003 AMEEM MOHIDEEN.S

812421106006 ASARAB ALI .A (A4 L-
812420106007 BABY SHALINI .R5

t812420106008 FAHADNU RILWAN .A6
812420106009 FARZANA BEGUM .M7

•4-812420106010 JAYAKUMAR .E8
812420106012 MADHUMIDHA. M9
812421106013 MOHAMED AMJATH.S L10
812421106014 MOHAMED KAJABHASTH .K.S11

1

Name of the course: Introduction to verilog and VHDL Programming.
Course code: EC12324
Course coordinator: Mrs. P.Gayathri, AP/ECE
Academic Year: 2023-24

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
Value Added Courses (III Year - VI Semester)

Attendance Sheet
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201 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME

812420106316 MOHAMED NAUFAL .J12
812420106317 MOHAMED SUHAJ .B13
812420106318 MOHAMED THARK .A14
812420106319 MOHAMED VASIM HUSSAIN .K -f15 A
812420106321 NAVEEN KUMAR.N16
812420106322 PRAGADEESWARAN .V17 xZL812420106023 SANJAY .V18
812421106026 SRIGANTH .S19
812420106028 SUJ1TH MUNNA.S (k Z20

812420106029 SYED ASHIK ,S
21

812420106030 VIMAL .R ^Z22

812420106031 VISHNU VARTHAN .S23

812421106301 / \ z / / / /AAD1THIYA .K
24

812421106303 DALVIN GAANA RAJA.D A25

812421106304 z / (A z zDEVA .S
26

812421106305 HARISH.V27
812421106306 a/MAHESWARI.G c28
812421106307 MAN J ARI .R

29

2

r ZZ Zlzl/Zzlzlzl^ 
1^17

^VVV

\x \/ 7
X/V s s

SL.NO



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
SL.NO ROLL NO STUDENT NAME

812421106308 MARIMUTHU.A30
812421106309 SHAIK BAREETH.M31
812421106310 SHANMUGA NATHAN .S32

!812421106311 THOWF1QUE AHAMED .H /33
812421106312 VIJAY .K34 z

Total No. of students Present

5 9Total No. of students Absent Co 72>
Signature of Course Coordinator

Course Coordinator HOD/ECE Principal

3
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22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 3021
SL.NO ROLL NO STUDENT NAME

M-
812421106001 AHAMED YASEEN.S A1
812421106002 ALAGESWARI.M A2 a812421106003 AMEEM MOHIDEEN.S3
812421106006 AS ARAB ALI .A /4
812420106007 BABY SHALINI .R5
812420106008 /FAHADNU RILWAN .A A,6
812420106009 FARZANA BEGUM .M /7
812420106010 /JAYAKUMAR ,E A8
812420106012 1/MADHUMIDHA. M9
812421106013 MOHAMED AMJATH .S10 A
812421106014 MOHAMED KAJABHASTH .K.S11

1

M

Name of the course: Introduction to verilog and VHDL Programming.
Course code: EC12324
Course coordinator: Mrs. P.Gayathri, AP/ECE
Academic Year: 2023-24

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 
Value Added Courses (III Year - VI Semester) 

Attendance Sheet
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2622 23 24 25 27 28 29 3021
SL.NO ROLL NO STUDENT NAME

A
812420106316 MOHAMED NAUFAL .J /12
812420106317 MOHAMED SUHAJ .B13
812420106318 MOHAMED THARK .A14
812420106319 MOHAMED VASIM HUSSAIN .K15
812420106321 NAVEEN KUMAR.N16
812420106322 PRAGADEESWARAN .V17
812420106023 SANJAY .V18
812421106026 SRIGANTH ,S19
812420106028 A ZzSUJITH MUNNA.S20

812420106029 SYED ASHIK .S
21

812420106030 VIMAL .R A22

812420106031 VISHNU VARTHAN .S23 A
812421106301 AADITHIYA .K A.24
812421106303 LDALVIN GAANA RAJA.D

25

812421106304 DEVA .S
A26 A812421106305 HARISH.V L27

812421106306 aMAHESWARI.G28 /
812421106307 MAN J ARI .R

29
/

2

_L
T~

L 
//

7^

Zz

aT7

Z



22 23 24 25 26 29 3021
SL.NO ROLL NO STUDENT NAME

812421106308 MARIMUTHU.A30
812421106309 SHAIK BAREETH.M31
812421106310 SHANMUGA NATHAN ,S32 /
812421106311 THOWFIQUE AHAMED ,H33 /
812421106312 VIJAY .K34

Total No. of students Present 2£, I)o
6Total No. of students Absent

£Signature of Course Coordinator

Course Coordinator Principal

3

2-7I j 
(jo 3

U, 
S'7

4^)

27 A

•D/1



( 7^.

9*

Department Of Mechanical Engineering

Value Added Course- willing student list

i

Name of the course :
Course code_______
Academic year_____
Course coordinators :
Total hours________
Date :

____ Remarks
Course completed 

Course completed 
Course completed 
Course completed 
Course completed 
Course completed 
Course completed 
Course completed 
Course completed 
Course completed 
Course completed 
Course completed 
Course completed 
Course completed 
Course completed 
Course completed 
Course completed 
Course completed 
Course completed 
Course completed 
Course completed 
Course completed 
Course completed 
Course completed 
Course completed 
Course completed 
Course completed 
Course completed 
Course completed 
Course completed 
Course completed

Reg.No 
812421114002 
812421114003 
812421114004 
812421114006 
812421114008 
812421114009 
812421114010 
812421114011 
812421114012 
812421114013 
812421114018 
812421114019 
812421114020 
812421114022 
812421114023 
812421114024 
812421114025 
812421114027 
812421114032 
812421114033 
812421114301 
812421114302 
812421114303 
812421114304 
812421114305 
812421114306 
812421114308 
812421114309 
812421114310 
812421114311 
812421114313

Hands-on training on “Electric Vehicles”(EV)_________
ME23241_______________________________________
2023-2024_____________________
Mr.K.Baskar,AP/MECH. Mr.C.Manikandan, AP/MECH,
30 Hours_______________________________________
03.10.2023 to 07.10.2023

______ Name of the participant______  
ABDUL AFSAR AHAMED S 
ABUTHAHIRA '_______________
AHAMED BATCHA.N____________
AMARNATHRV________________
AROCKIYA SANTHOSH KUMAR S 
BALAKUMARAN.K_____________
GURUADHITHYAN M___________
HARIBALAN.P__________________
HARISH .K_____________________
HARISHS______________________
KEVIN CHRISTOBAR RAJ P 
MANOJ KUMAR A______________
MATHESHWARAN.C____________
MOHAMED ASHIQ K____________
MOHAMED NAFEEZ. J___________
NAVIN RT_____________________
PRAVEEN K____________________
SANTHOSH I___________________
WAHSIM.M____________________
YOGESH.C_____________________
ABDULL RAHMAN M___________
ABISHEK B_____________________
ARAV1ND E____________________
AZEES A_______________________
DAKSESH VSB_________________
GINO ALEXANDER V_______ _
HARIHARAN K_________________
JAMBUKESHWARAN S__________
JASIM AHAMED N______________
JOYAL MATHEW RAJ J__________
KISHORE U

Sl.No 
__ 1. 
__ 2. 
__ 3. 
__ 4. 
__ 5.

6.
__ 7.

8.
9.

__ 10. 
__ 11. 
__ 12. 
__ 13. 
__ 14. 
__ 15.
__ 16. 
__ 17. 
__ 18. 
__ 19.

20. 
__21. 
__22. 
__23. 
__24.

25.
26. 

__ 27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
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812421114314
812421114315

Course co-ordinators Principal

S*'

Course completed
Course completed

Course completed 
Course completed 
Course completed 
Course completed 
Course completed 
Course completed 
Course completed 
Course completed 
Course completed 
Course completed 
Course completed 
Course completed 
Course completed 
Course completed 
Course completed

___ 32.
33.

812421114316
812421114317
812421114318
812421114319
812421114320

. 812421114321
812421114322
812421114323
812421114324
812421114325
812421114326
812421114327
812421114328
812421114329
812421114330

MARTIN I________________
MOHAMED ABDUL KADER 
BASITHS 
MOHAMED ASLAM J 
MOHAMED IMRAN A 
MOHAMED IRFAN M 
MOHAMMED NOWFAL M 
NAVEENKUMAR S________
NISHANTH VR____________
PRADEEP ALDOH P_______
RAHUL ROSHAN 
RAMACHANDRAN C 
SURYA NARAYANAN 
THIRUVARUTSELVAN S 
VEERAPANDIYAN R 
VIGNESHWARAN M_______
YASWANTH A____________
YENISH A

.. 34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

__ 41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
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04.10.2023- 05.10.2023 06.10.2023 07.10.2023S! No Niaric of the participantReg. No
I?N AN FN AN FN FN FN AX

1 XI2421114002 ABDUL AFSAR Al 1AM! ,D S
X12421114004 AHAMED BATCHA.N
812421114003 ABUTHAII1R.A

4 81242!114006 A WARN ATI! R V
yy>

812421114008

GURI 'ADH! I llYAN M
HARIBAI.AN.P

9 I1ARIS1I .K
10 ILARI^H S
11 812421114018 KEVIN C11RISTOBAR RAJ P

T12 812421114019 MANOJ KUMAR A
13
i4

215

I16 NAVIN RT
17 812421114025 PRAVEEN K
18 812421114027 SANTHOS11 I
19 812421114032 WAHSIM.M
20 YOGESH.C c- e.‘
21
22 7

812421114303 ARAV1ND E >
812421114304 AZEES A

25
26 J

V

MA i HESHvVARAi EC
MOHAMED AS1IIQ K X

812421114305
812421114306

DAKSESH VSB
GINO ALEXANDER V

AROCKIYA SANTHOSH
KUMAR S

DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
Vallie Added course - Hands-on training on Electric Vehicles (EV) 

03.10.2023
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27
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30
31
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812421114308 
812421114309 
812421!14310 
812421114311 
812421114313 
812421!14314

812421114316 
812421114317 
8124211143 18 
812421114319 
81242!I 14320 
812421114321 
812421:i4322~ 
812421114323 
812421114324

1 Sl?42-11^325 . _ ______________
_____ j 81242111 132' I I S

45 | 81242! 114327^VE1-RAP/\ND1YAN R

_ 16 J J 124211'4328 VIGNES! IWARAN M 
4~ ~| 812421114329 |YASWAN 111X<^
48 | 812421114330 [YENISH A _________ _

Total No Students Presents 
_________Total No Studonts AS sent

Signature Course Coordinator
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HARIHARAN K___________
JAMBUKESHWARAN S 
JASIM AHAMED N________
JOYAL MATHEW RAJ J___
KISHORE 11
MAR UN I______________ ~
MOHAMED ABDUL KADER 
BASITli S________________
MOHAM!?|3 AS!,AM J 
MOHAMED IMRAN A 
MOHAMED I REAN M______
MOHAMMED NOWEAL M 
NAVEENKUMAR S 
NISH A NTH VR__________
PRADEEPALDOHP_______
KA^UL ROSHAN k 
RAMACHANDRAN C____
SURYA NARAYANANj_/L

4^ -fi
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DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 

VAC ON MEP - HVAC DESIGN & TRAINING 

Willingness Student List  

SL.NO ROLL NO STUDENT NAME 

1.  E1202004 AJAYARAVINDARAJ  D 

2.  E1202006 AMJATH HUSSAIN  N S 

3.  E1202010 BALAJI PRASANNA  V 

4.  E1202011 BASSAM  B 

5.  E1202013 HAJI MOHAMED  S 

6.  E1202014 HARI PRASATH  B 

7.  E1202018 MOHAMED FAYIZ  S 

8.  E1202019 MOHAMED HASSAN DHANVEER  Y 

9.  E1202023 NAGENDRAN  A 

10.  E1202024 PUGAZHENTHI  M 

11.  E1202027 SHAJAKHAN  S 

12.  E1202030 SUBRA  K 

13.  E1202031 THOUFIQ UMAR S 

14.  E1202034 YUVAPRASATH  B 

15.  E 2212043 ARUN  S 

16.  E 2212044 ARUN KUMAR  A 

17.  E 2212046 ASHIK FEROZ  T M 

18.  E 2212047 BHARATHVAJ  S 

19.  E 2212055 ENOCH DANIEL  R 

20.  E 2212056 GNANARAJ  D 

21.  E 2212061 IMAM KHAN  R 

22.  E 2212062 JAMAL MOHAMED ALI  M H 



23.  E 2212064 JASEEM KHAN  H 

24.  E 2212066 JAYASURYA  S 

25.  E 2212067 JEEVANANDHAM  S 

26.  E 2212069 KAMESH  M 

27.  E 2212071 KISHORE HIRAN  R 

28.  E 2212073 LOGESH  M 

29.  E 2212074 LOGESWARAN  R 

30.  E 2212076 MADESHWAR  R 

31.  E 2212078 MANIKANDAN  R 

32.  E 2212081 MIRZA YUSUF ALI  MIRZA ABBAS ALI 

33.  E 2212082 MOHAMED ABITH  A 

34.  E 2212086 MOHAMED ASHIK  S 

35.  E 2212087 MOHAMMED ASHIK  S 

36.  E 2212088 MOHAMED ASHIQ  M Y 

37.  E 2212089 MOHAMED ASLAM  H 

38.  E 2212092 MOHAMED IMTHIYAS  I 

39.  E 2212096 MOHAMED SHAFEEQ  I 

40.  E 2212099 MOHAMED SUHAIL  M 

41.  E 2212101 NAVEEN RAJ  B 

42.  E 2212105 PANDIYARAJAN  R 

43.  E 2212109 PRAVIN JOSEPH  S 

44.  E 2212117 SHAFEEK AHAMED  A 

45.  E 2212120 SHRIVARSHAN  B 

46.  E 2212122 SOLOMON LAWRANCE  B 

47.  E 2212125 SURYA  M 

48.  E 2212127 VIGNESHKUMAR  R 

49.  E 2212128 VIGNESHVARA  S 

50.  E 2212129 VIJAY  S 

51.  E 2212131 YASIR  M 
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